PRODUCT INFORMATION
TOOL KIT CONTENTS
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Height
mm
Capacity
kg
Overall 1350 460 1540
Drawer 1-18 575 380 75 40
Drawer 19 1215 160 160 40
1133 Piece Pro35™ 53” Monster Stack Foam
Tool Kit
PART NO: TKW53R113F
3 Piece Heavy
Gauge Steel
6" Castor Wheels
with Brakes
3 Step Ball Bearing
Slides
Combination Lock
Comfort Grip
Handle
5 Step Rust
Protection
1-19 Drawer40kg
1133
Pieces
53” 19
Drawer
TOOL KIT CONTENTS
Drawer Stock no Description
- TST53R10F 53" PRO35™ tool chest 10 drawers red
- TSW53R9 53" PRO35™ roller cabinet 9 drawers red
1/10 TEABS50 50 Pc Impact Bits Set
1/10 TEAMDQ78 78 Pc Bits Driver Set
1/10 TEAHR81 81 Pc Rivet Gun Set
1/10 TEAMDV10 10 Pc Insulated Interchangeable Blade Set
1/10 TEXEXT13 13 Pc 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Dr. Extension Bar & Accessory Set
2/10 TEDV3818 18 Pc 1000V VDE 3/8” Dr. Insulated Socket Set
2/10 TEDV440 4 Pc MB 1000V VDE Plier Set
2/10 TEXTB05 5 Pc 3/8” T-Bar Spark Plug Socket Set
3/10 TEDSD14 95 Pc Torque Screwdriver Set (1-5Nm)
3/10 TEDHT42 42 Pc MM/AF Hex & TX Ball End Key Set
3/10 TEXMDTN 5 Pc Power Thru Screwdriver Set
4/10 TEDPC14 14 Pc Pin Punch & Chisel Set
4/10 TEDDF7 7 Pc Double Flex Wrench Set
4/10 TEXFLS06 6 Pc Long Ring Spanner Set
5/10 TEDADJ4 4 Pc Adjustable Wrench Set
5/10 TEDIMM 3 Pc Measuring Tool Set
5/10 TEXPB4 4 Pc Roll/Heel Bar Set with Tyre Lever
6/10 TEX1238 2 Pc 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Torque Wrench Set
6/10 TEXW05 5 Pc Auto Wheel Tool Set with Sockets
7/10 TTEVG11 11 Pc Power Grip Plier Set
8/10 TTEMB14Q 14 Pc Vinyl Grip Q Plier Set
9/10 TTEMD122N 122 Pc MD Screwdriver & Bits Set
10/10 TTEX23N 23 Pc Nut & T-Handle Driver Set
1/9 TTESK86 86 Pc 1/4” & 3/8” Drive Metric Socket & Accessory Set
1/9 TTESK63 63 Pc 1/2” Drive Metric Socket & Accessory Set
2/9 TTESK85 85 Pc 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Spec Socket Set
3/9 TTEPS12 12 Pc General Tool Set
4/9 TTESP37 37 Pc Metric Spanner Set
5/9 TTESP31 31 Pc Metric Combination Spanner Set
6/9 TTEAF62 62 Pc AF Socket & Combination Spanner Set
7/9 TTEISK73 73 Pc 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Metric Impact Socket & Accessory Set
8/9 TTESK32 32 Pc 3/4” Drive MM/AF Socket & Accessory Set
9/9 TTEISK33 33 Pc 3/4” Drive Impact Socket & Accessory Set
- TCF07 Fixing brackets for 26", 37" & 53" Deep Tool Chest
- TCA08 Paper roll holder for side handle